44 PLED
LED 4.25” Industrial Strip
ORDERING DATA EXAMPLE: 44-48PLED37DMV40
Series
44
44
LED Premium
Channel

Blank    No Lens
FR         Frosted Lens
REV. 01/04/2018
800-444-WATT www.mobern.com CAT#
JOB NAME TYPE
© 2008-18 Mobern Lighting Company
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
8200 Stayton Dr., Ste. 500,  Jessup, MD 20794
44 PLED
LED 4.25” Industrial Strip
Professional Series
Wattage & Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Part Number Input Wattage 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
No Lens FR Lens No Lens FR Lens No Lens FR Lens No Lens FR Lens
44-24PLED22 22 2618 2415 2708 2497 2800 2583 2848 2628
44-48PLED22 22 2618 2415 2708 2497 2800 2583 2848 2628
44-48PLED37 37 4709 4380 4870 4529 5037 4685 5124 4766
44-96PLED37 37 4709 4380 4870 4529 5037 4685 5124 4766
44-96PLED74 74 9418 8759 9740 9059 10074 9369 10249 9532